17. Sirnacher Fruhlings-Cup

Sirnach, Sonntag, den 24. Méarz

Einer Kunstfahren Schiler B

1. Augsburger Gabriel RMV Pfungen
2. Voit Manuel RB Brugg
3. Kolarik Christian VMC Argovia Mohlin

Einer Kunstfahren Schilerinnen C

1. Griesser Michele RV Lottstetten

2. Steinemann Nathalie ATB Schaffhausen

3. Walter Sahra FRvK L6hningen

4. Busser Désirée ATB Gossau

5. Bachmann Stephanie RV Lottstetten

6. Fritschi Sjrja Freie Radler Stafa

7. Stahel Andrea Freie Radler Stafa

8. Hurni Tina RAD art Herrliberg

9. Ess Cristina ATB Wilflingen

10. Lindsberger Angelina OAMTC RV Hohenems
11. Gamper Fabienne ATB Wilflingen

12.  Nicolussi Kristina OAMTC RV Hohenems
13.  Buchmann Livia RMV Pfungen

14. Cafuta Klaudija VMC Rheineck

15. Eisenring Bettina RV Sirnach

16. Aebersold Tamara RMV Pfungen

17.  Frehner Désirée RMV Pfungen

18.  Sejdiu Melinda RB Brugg

Einer Kunstfahren Schiler C

arwdE

Einer Kunstfahren Schiler D

1.

Maser Jerome
Hunz Armin

Loureiro da Costa Daniel

Bessire Céderic
Riga David

Thalmann Marc

OAMTC Mazda Hagspiel Hochst
VMC Zeiningen

OAMTC RV Hohenems

RB Brugg

RMV Pfungen

ATB Baar

Einer Kunstfahren Schilerinnen D

Einer Kunstfahren Schiler A

arwdE

Hunz Rupert
Hutter Oliver
Augsburger Mario
Muller Lukas
Schwegler Stefan

1. Schiffler Natascha RV Lottstetten

2. Ess Antonella ATB Wilflingen
3. Walter Nathalie FRvK L6hningen
4. Waibel Seraina RMV Pfungen

5. Aebersold Anja RMV Pfungen

6. Eisenring Marion RV Sirnach

7. Grubenmann Jasmin RMV Pfungen

8. Steiner Chiara RB Brugg

VMC Zeiningen

OAMTC Mazda Hagspiel Hochst
RMV Pfungen

ATB Romanshorn

RB Brugg

Aufg.
241.20
239.20
228.20

Aufg.
251.00
240.80
242.20
234.80
235.00
232.00
235.00
229.00
229.20
230.60
233.60
228.80
220.00
216.80
218.40
215.00
211.40
218.80

Aufg.
227.00
226.00
220.20
221.20
220.00

Aufg.
211.80

Aufg.
223.00
216.60
216.00
218.80
215.20
210.20
208.00
210.60

Aufg.
255.00
254.00
248.80
244.00
233.00

Ausgef
234.69
230.58
217.06

Ausgef
244.68
238.30
237.96
232.15
230.27
229.75
228.77
226.50
225.88
223.47
221.35
217.85
215.46
213.70
213.10
212.85
209.75
208.82

Ausgef
222.47
220.02
217.70
217.62
211.19

Ausgef
208.20

Ausgef
217.60
214.70
213.74
213.67
210.29
206.62
204.82
203.53

Ausgef
248.85
243.67
238.70
235.18
226.28



17. Sirnacher Fruhlings-Cup

Sirnach, Sonntag, den 24. Méarz

Zweier Kunstfahren Schulerinnen

1 Mduller J./Stahel N.
2 Meisel E./Griesser M.

Freie Radler Stafa
RV Lottstetten

3 Vogtlin M./Hammerschmidt ATB Uzwil

4 Wackerlin M./Walter M.
5 Nagele A./Sommer M.

6 Ess C./Gamper F.

7 Bachmann S./Schiffler N.

1 Mduller Nadia
2 Vogtlin Jaqueline
3 Rabsamen Sabrina
4 Walter Mirella
5 Mathis Silvia
6 Schatt Patricia
7 Wackerlin Michele
8 Strotz Tanja
9 Stahel Nadia
10 Voit Mallika
11 Wirz Nina
12 Suhner Karin
13 Sonderegger Charline
14 Schreiber Nathalie
15 Erny Melanie
16 Hugi Sibille
17 Meier Sarah
18 Linssen Sabrina
19 Keller Manuela
20 Trummer Selina
21 Zahner Simona

FRvK L6hningen
ATB Uzwil

ATB Wilflingen
RV Lottstetten

Einer Kunstfahren Schilerinnen A

RMV Pfungen
ATB Uzwil

RV Sirnach

FRvK L6hningen
ATB Romanshorn
RAD art Herrliberg
FRvK L6hningen
ATB Gossau

Freie Radler Stafa
RB Brugg

RMV Amriswil
VMC Rafz

VC Bienna-Biel
RMV Pfungen
VMC Rafz

VC Bienna-Biel
ATB Baar

RV Wetzikon
RMV Pfungen
VMC Argovia Mohlin
RMV Amriswil

Aufg.
241.20
239.20
228.80
229.20
226.40
219.20
219.00

Aufg.
270.80
263.20
267.80
258.40
251.40
246.80
240.20
246.60
245.80
236.80
233.80
239.00
230.00
233.80
231.00
233.60
228.40
228.00
228.60
223.20
220.20

Ausgef
233.43
232.88
226.40
224.31
221.80
215.15
214.70

Ausgef
258.97
258.80
256.14
255.70
243.40
241.61
236.25
236.14
235.65
231.40
230.10
226.01
225.40
225.00
224.58
224.34
224.05
223.92
222.45
218.87
216.95



17. Sirnacher Fruhlings-Cup

Sirnach, Sonntag, den 24. Méarz

Einer Kunstfahren Schulerinnen B Aufg. Ausgef

1 Schneider Maria OAMTC Mazda Hagspiel Hochst 282.40 262.87

2 Mdller Julia Freie Radler Stafa 258.00 255.05

3 Vogtlin Marion ATB Uzwil 250.20 248.44

4 Meisel Elisa RV Lottstetten 250.60 243.43

5 Hammerschmidt Fabienne ATB Uzwil 244.60 242.50

6 Nagele Angela ATB Uzwil 243.80 238.60

7 Rabsamen Sandra RV Sirnach 244.20 237.80

8 Sommer Marina ATB Uzwil 239.60 235.25

9 Koller Marina ATB Gossau 241.80 234.47
10 Karner Marena ATB Romanshorn 239.60 231.79
11 Suhner Iris VMC Rafz 237.80 231.44
12 Lindsberger Sabrina OAMTC RV Hohenems 247.00 230.85
13 Wehrli Nicole KRf Hombrechtikon 235.20 230.67
14 Wittwer Sandra ATB Wilflingen 237.20 230.08
15 Ess Alessandra ATB Wilflingen 233.20 227.67
16 Strotz Anika ATB Gossau 241.60 226.89
17 Steinemann Sabrina ATB Schaffhausen 232.20 226.82
18 Schatt Sandra RAD art Herrliberg 231.60 225.16
19 PlUss Jeanette RMV Pfungen 226.20 222.30
20 Hugi Corinne VC Bienna-Biel 225.20 221.79
21 Ment Cynthia ATB Wilflingen 232.00 221.30
22 Sutter Tanja VMC Zeiningen 229.80 220.65
23 Jenny Livia RV Wetzikon 226.40 220.33
24 Griter Rahel RMV Amriswil 221.80 218.05
25 Hess Melanie ATB Baar 230.00 217.83
26 Cremonesi Melanie ATB Wilflingen 225.00 217.82
27 Gauler Fabienne ATB Landschlacht 220.80 215.90
28 Stossel Rebecca ATB Landschlacht 217.80 215.73
29 Kiindig Alessandra RAD art Herrliberg 220.60 213.20



